
ŠSPK Klatovská věž 1 mladší 2021

Konečné pořadí

Poř. St.č. Jméno Rtg Typ Klub Body Res. BH. BH. S-B
1 15 Křivka Lukáš 1000 1st TJ Sokol Plzeň-Letná 7 0 28 30½ 30,50
2 11 Karvay Jakub 1000 2st TJ Sokol Plzeň-Letná 5 0 29 32½ 20,50
3 24 Vostracký Martin 1000 1st ŠK Sokol Klatovy 5 0 28½ 31½ 19,50
4 16 Mazanec Radek 1000 2st ŠK Sokol Klatovy 5 0 27 30 19,00
5 23 Tykalová Barbora 1000 MS ŠK Sokol Klatovy 5 0 26½ 28 16,00
6 21 Šneberk Vít 1000 2st SK Petřín Plzeň 4½ 0 23½ 25 13,50
7 14 Kodýdek Filip 1000 1st ŠK Dvorec 4 0 28½ 31½ 14,50
8 2 Šott Michal 1006 1st ŠK Líně 4 0 23½ 24½ 8,50
9 4 Bursa Aron 1000 1st TJ Plzeň Košutka z.s. 4 0 23 25 11,50

10 6 Fiala Jakub 1000 1st ŽŠ Jasmína Plzeň 4 0 21½ 23½ 11,00
11 13 Kindelmannová Svatava 1000 1st ŠK Sokol Klatovy 4 0 18 19½ 9,00
12 1 Švantner Richard 1075 2st ŠK Líně 3½ 0 26½ 29 13,00
13 19 Páník Adam 1000 1st 3½ 0 22½ 24½ 9,25
14 8 Hrubý Václav 1000 1st ŠK Sokol Klatovy 3 0 23 25 8,00
15 7 Fiala Matěj 1000 1st ŽŠ Jasmína Plzeň 3 0 21 22 6,00
16 5 Cvetanov Martin 1000 1st 3 0 19½ 20½ 6,50
17 12 Kindelmann Václav 1000 1st ŠK Sokol Klatovy 3 0 18 19 5,00

20 Plaza Marcel 1000 2st ŠK Sokol Klatovy 3 0 18 19 5,00
19 3 Brůha Jan 1000 1st ŠK Sokol Klatovy 2½ 1 24½ 27 7,25
20 18 Novák Matyáš 1000 2st ŠK Sokol Klatovy 2½ 0 22 23½ 7,75
21 22 Šott David 1000 1st ZŠ Nýřany 2 0 20 21 2,50
22 9 Janoušek Matěj 1000 MS ŠK Líně 1½ 0 19 20 2,25
23 17 Němec Ondřej 1000 MS ŠK Sokol Klatovy 1 1 17½ 18½ 1,00
24 10 Karvay Adam 1000 1st TJ Sokol Plzeň-Letná 1 0 16½ 17½ 1,50
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ŠSPK Klatovská věž 1 mladší 2021

Konečné pořadí

věková skupina 1ST

Poř. St.č. Jméno Rtg Typ Sk. Body Body
1 15 Křivka Lukáš 1000 1st D 7 7
3 24 Vostracký Martin 1000 1st D 5 5
7 14 Kodýdek Filip 1000 1st D 4 4
8 2 Šott Michal 1006 1st D 4 4
9 4 Bursa Aron 1000 1st D 4 4

10 6 Fiala Jakub 1000 1st 4 4
11 13 Kindelmannová Svatava F 1000 1st D 4 4
13 19 Páník Adam 1000 1st 3½ 3½
14 8 Hrubý Václav 1000 1st D 3 3
15 7 Fiala Matěj 1000 1st 3 3
16 5 Cvetanov Martin 1000 1st 3 3
17 12 Kindelmann Václav 1000 1st D 3 3
19 3 Brůha Jan 1000 1st 2½ 2½
21 22 Šott David 1000 1st 2 2
24 10 Karvay Adam 1000 1st 1 1

věková skupina 2ST

Poř. St.č. Jméno Rtg Typ Sk. Body Body
2 11 Karvay Jakub 1000 2st C 5 5
4 16 Mazanec Radek 1000 2st C 5 5
6 21 Šneberk Vít 1000 2st D 4½ 4½

12 1 Švantner Richard 1075 2st C 3½ 3½
18 20 Plaza Marcel 1000 2st 3 3
20 18 Novák Matyáš 1000 2st D 2½ 2½

věková skupina MS

Poř. St.č. Jméno Rtg Typ Sk. Body Body
5 23 Tykalová Barbora F 1000 MS D 5 5

22 9 Janoušek Matěj 1000 MS D 1½ 1½
23 17 Němec Ondřej 1000 MS 1 1

nejlepší žena

Poř. St.č. Jméno Rtg Typ Sk. Body Body
5 23 Tykalová Barbora F 1000 MS D 5 5

11 13 Kindelmannová Svatava F 1000 1st D 4 4
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